AUSTRALIA
Uncommon Excellence  •  Uncommon Excellence  •  Uncommon Excellence  •  Uncommon Excellence  •
Pipe, Pipe Fittings
& Welding
Catalogue
Uncommon Excellence
1300 134 651 • dixonvalve.com.au 2
Pipe, Pipe Fittings & Welding.................................... 3

Size
(NB)
OD
(mm) Part Numbers Length
(mtr)
Wall
Thickness
(mm)
Working
Pressure
(Bar)
Weight
(kg)
Quantity
Per Bundle
25 33.4 PMGB-25 6.5 3.2 55 15.9 61
32 42.2 PMGB-32 6.5 3.2 55 20.5 48
Galvanised Medium Wall Pipe with BSP Threaded Ends
Product Group: PI05
Size
(NB)
OD
(mm) Part Numbers Length
(mtr)
Wall
Thickness
(mm)
Working
Pressure
(Bar)
Weight
(kg)
Quantity
Per Bundle
32 42.2 PMGG-32 6.5 3.2 55 20.5 48
40 48.3 PMGG-40 6.5 3.2 55 23.7 37
50 60.3 PMGG-50 6.5 3.6 55 33.4 27
65 76.0 PMGG-65 6.5 3.6 55 42.8 19
80 89.0 PMGG-80 6.5 4.0 55 55.6 16
100 114.3 PMGG-100 6.5 4.5 55 80.6 10
150 165.1 PMGG-150 6.5 5.0 55 130.4 7
Galvanised Medium Wall Pipe with Roll Grooved Ends
Product Group: PI05
Light Wall Pipe - Galvanised
Features

•	 �Water soluble emulsion, excess lubricant is quickly removed from
pipe systems when the system is flushed
•	 �No detrimental effect on the natural synthetic rubbers used in
gasket materials
Product Group: HP02
Part Number Size
FFS-RGLUBE 500g
Gasket for Roll Grooved Couplings
Product Group: CA03Product Group: CA02
Size
(NB)
Pipe OD
(mm)
Part Numbers
Nitrile Buna EPDM
40 48.3 GAS-RG-N40 G150E
50 60.3 GAS-RG-N50 GAS-RG-60-E
65 USA 73.0 GAS-RG-N65-73 G250E
65 76.1 GAS-RG-N65 GAS-RG-76-E
80 88.9 GAS-RG-N80 GAS-RG-88-E
100 114.3 GAS-RG-N100 GAS-RG-114-E
150 165.1 GAS-RG-N150 GAS-RG-150-E
150 USA 168.3 G600T G600E
200 219.1 GAS-RG-N200 GAS-RG-219-E
250 273.1 G1000T G1000E
300 323.9 GAS-RG-N300 G1200E
Features
Nitrile Rubber
•	 �For use with petroleum products, vegetable oils, mineral
oils, and air contaminated with petroleum oils

•	 �XGQT07G
Model Number
•	 �XGQT06S
Pipe, Pipe Fittings & Welding
•	 ¹ Aluminium material
15 ADPL221300 134 651 • dixonvalve.com.au15 1300 134 651 • dixonvalve.com.au
Grooved x Copper Brazing Adaptors
Size
(NB)
To Suit Tube x Roll Groove
Part Numbers
Copper Tube OD
(mm)
Roll Groove Pipe OD
(mm)
50 50.8 60.3 FFS-BA50CU60RG
65 63.5 76.1 FFS-BA63CU76RG
80 76.2 88.9 FFS-BA80CU88RG
100 101.6 114.3 FFS-BA100CU114RG
150 152.4 165.1 FFS-BA150CU165RG
200 203.2 219.1 FFS-BA200CU219RG
Product Group: FP01
Application
•	 �Designed to braze directly to copper tube, adapting to the roll grooved system.
Material

Material
•	 �Ductile iron to ASTM A536
Model Number
•	 �321G
Pipe, Pipe Fittings & Welding
161300 134 651 • dixonvalve.com.au
PetroGard™ Protective Coatings
Application
•	 �To prevent the formation of voids and pockets when wrapping, it is recommended to use PetroGard™ Mastic for shaping complex surfaces
like valves and flanges.
Product Group: AE06
Tape Width
(mm)
Length
(mtr) Part Numbers
50 10 FPT-PT-050
75 10 FPT-PT-075
100 10 FPT-PT-100
150 10 FPT-PT-150
PetroGard™ Tape Standard
PetroGard™ Mastic
Design
•	 �PCS Petrogard™ system were developed for the protection of metal

a 15mm overlap. In severe underground conditions, a 55%
overwrap should be considered. Consult Dixon™ for details and
recommendations
Product Group: AE06
Part Numbers Size
FPT-PM-3 3kg Block
PetroGard™ Primer Paste
Product Group: AE06
Part Numbers Size
FPT-PP-4 2.5kg Tub
Product Group: AE06
Tape Width
(mm)
Length
(mtr) Part Numbers
50 30 FPT-PO-050
100 30 FPT-PO-100
150 30 FPT-PO-150
PetroGard™ Overwrap Tape
Pipe, Pipe Fittings & Welding
17 ADPL221300 134 651 • dixonvalve.com.au17 1300 134 651 • dixonvalve.com.au
Bolted Couplings - Shouldered

50 60.2 08/048/18/000 66.5 16.0
80 88.9 08/048/18/002 97.0 16.0
100 114.3 08/048/18/003 122.0 17.5
150 165.1 08/048/18/005 174.5 17.5
150 USA 168.3 08/048/18/658 178.0 17.5
200 219.1 08/048/18/006 232.0 20.5
Product Group: AE02
Pipe, Pipe Fittings & Welding
241300 134 651 • dixonvalve.com.au
Rubber Flange Gaskets (Full Face) AS2129
Compressed Fibre Flange Gaskets (Full Face) AS2129
Size
(NB)
Part Numbers
Table D Table E
25 - GAS-FF-25E
32 - GAS-FF-32E
40 - GAS-FF-40E
50 - GAS-FF-50E
65 - GAS-FF-65E
80 - GAS-FF-80E
100 GAS-FF-100D GAS-FF-100E
125 - GAS-FF-125E
150 GAS-FF-150D GAS-FF-150E
200 GAS-FF-200D GAS-FF-200E
250 - GAS-FF-250E
300 - GAS-FF-300E
Product Group: GA01
Size
(NB)
Part Numbers
Thickness 1.5mm Thickness 3.0mm
Table D Table E Table D Table E
25 GAS-CF-015-25D GAS-CF-015-25E GAS-CF-03-25D GAS-CF-03-25E
50 GAS-CF-015-50D GAS-CF-015-50E GAS-CF-03-50D GAS-CF-03-50E
80 GAS-CF-015-80D GAS-CF-015-80E GAS-CF-03-80D GAS-CF-03-80E
100 GAS-CF-015-100D GAS-CF-015-100E GAS-CF-03-100D GAS-CF-03-100E
150 GAS-CF-015-150D GAS-CF-015-150E GAS-CF-03-150D GAS-CF-03-150E
200 GAS-CF-015-200D GAS-CF-015-200E GAS-CF-03-200D GAS-CF-03-200E
250 GAS-CF-015-250D GAS-CF-015-250E GAS-CF-03-250D GAS-CF-03-250E
300 GAS-CF-015-300D GAS-CF-015-300E GAS-CF-03-300D GAS-CF-03-300E
350 GAS-CF-015-350D GAS-CF-015-350E GAS-CF-03-350D GAS-CF-03-350E
Product Group: GA01
Application
•	 �Air, water, gas and some chemicals. Contact Dixon™ for specific data.
Design

Design Standard
•	 Class 150 lbs
Working Pressure
•	 �300 PSI
Stainless Steel
Galvanised Malleable Iron
Stainless Steel
Galvanised Malleable Iron
Product Group:  GM01
90° Elbows - Female x Female
Product Group:  AW01
Thread Size BSP Part Numbers
mm inch Galvanised Malleable Iron 316 Stainless Steel
6 ⅛ - SS16EL006
8 ¼ FMG-EFF-8 SS16EL008
10 ⅜ FMG-EFF-10 SS16EL010
15 ½ FMG-EFF-15 SS16EL015
20 ¾ FMG-EFF-20 SS16EL020
25 1 FMG-EFF-25 SS16EL025
32 1¼ FMG-EFF-32 SS16EL032
40 1½ FMG-EFF-40 SS16EL040
50 2 FMG-EFF-50 SS16EL050
65 2½ FMG-EFF-65 SS16EL065
80 3 FMG-EFF-80 SS16EL080
100 4 FMG-EFF-100 SS16EL100
Product Group:  GM01
90° Elbows - Male x Female
Product Group:  AW01
Thread Size BSP Part Numbers
mm inch Galvanised Malleable Iron 316 Stainless Steel
6 ⅛ - SS16ELMF006
8 ¼ FMG-EMF-8 SS16ELMF008
10 ⅜ FMG-EMF-10 SS16ELMF010
15 ½ FMG-EMF-15 SS16ELMF015
20 ¾ FMG-EMF-20 SS16ELMF020
25 1 FMG-EMF-25 SS16ELMF025
32 1¼ FMG-EMF-32 SS16ELMF032
40 1½ FMG-EMF-40 SS16ELMF040
50 2 FMG-EMF-50 SS16ELMF050
65 2½ FMG-EMF-65 SS16ELMF065
80 3 FMG-EMF-80 SS16ELMF080
100 4 FMG-EMF-100 SS16ELMF100
Pipe, Pipe Fittings & Welding
261300 134 651 • dixonvalve.com.au
Product Group:  GM01
Thread Size BSP Part Numbers
mm inch Galvanised Malleable Iron
20 x 15 ¾ x ½ FMG-EFF-20-15
25 x 10 1 x ⅜ FMG-EFF-25-10
25 x 15 1 x ½ FMG-EFF-25-15
25 x 20 1 x ¾ FMG-EFF-25-20
32 x 10 1¼ x ⅜ FMG-EFF-32-10
32 x 15 1¼ x ½ FMG-EFF-32-15
32 x 20 1¼ x ¾ FMG-EFF-32-20
32 x 25 1¼ x 1 FMG-EFF-32-25
40 x 15 1½ x ½ FMG-EFF-40-15
40 x 20 1½ x ¾ FMG-EFF-40-20
40 x 25 1½ x 1 FMG-EFF-40-25
40 x 32 1½ x 1¼ FMG-EFF-40-32
50 x 15 2 x ½ FMG-EFF-50-15
50 x 20 2 x ¾ FMG-EFF-50-20
50 x 25 2 x 1 FMG-EFF-50-25
50 x 32 2 x 1¼ FMG-EFF-50-32
50 x 40 2 x 1½ FMG-EFF-50-40
90° Reducing Elbows - Female x Female
45° Elbows - Female x Female
Product Group:  GM01
Thread Size BSP
Part Numbers
Galvanised Malleable Iron
mm inch Male x Female Female x Female
15 ½ FMG-BMF-15 FMG-BFF-15
20 ¾ FMG-BMF-20 FMG-BFF-20
25 1 FMG-BMF-25 FMG-BFF-25
32 1¼ FMG-BMF-32 FMG-BFF-32
40 1½ FMG-BMF-40 FMG-BFF-40
50 2 FMG-BMF-50 FMG-BFF-50
65 2½ FMG-BMF-65 FMG-BFF-65
80 3 FMG-BMF-80 FMG-BFF-80
100 4 FMG-BMF-100 FMG-BFF-100
90° Bends
Product Group:  AW01
Thread Size BSP Part Numbers
mm inch Galvanised Malleable Iron 316 Stainless Steel
15 15 FMG-EFF45-15 -
20 ¾ FMG-EFF45-20 -
25 1 FMG-EFF45-25 -
32 1¼ FMG-EFF45-32 -
40 1½ FMG-EFF45-40 -
50 2 FMG-EFF45-50 -
65 2½ FMG-EFF45-65 -
80 3 FMG-EFF45-80 SS16E45FF080
100 4 FMG-EFF45-100 -
Female by Female
Male by Female
Galvanised Malleable Iron
Product Group:  GM01
Pipe, Pipe Fittings & Welding
27 ADPL221300 134 651 • dixonvalve.com.au27 1300 134 651 • dixonvalve.com.au
Stainless Steel
Galvanised Malleable Iron
Galvanised Malleable Iron
Product Group:  AW01
16.6° Elbow - Male x Female
Thread Size BSP Part Numbers
mm inch 316 Stainless Steel
25 1 SS16E16MF025
40 1½ SS16E16MF040
50 2 SS16E16MF050
65 2½ SS16E16MF065
Product Group:  AW01
45° Elbows - Male x Female
Thread Size BSP Part Numbers
mm inch Galvanised Malleable Iron 316 Stainless Steel
15 ½ FMG-EMF45-15 -
20 ¾ FMG-EMF45-20 -
25 1 FMG-EMF45-25 SS16E45MF025
32 1¼ FMG-EMF45-32 SS16E45MF032
40 1½ FMG-EMF45-40 SS16E45MF040
50 2 FMG-EMF45-50 SS16E45MF050
Product Group:  GM01
Equal Tees - Female
Product Group:  AW01
Thread Size BSP Part Numbers
mm inch Galvanised Malleable Iron 316 Stainless Steel
6 ⅛ - SS16T006
8 ¼ FMG-TEE-8 SS16T008
10 ⅜ FMG-TEE-10 SS16T010
15 ½ FMG-TEE-15 SS16T015
20 ¾ FMG-TEE-20 SS16T020
25 1 FMG-TEE-25 SS16T025
32 1¼ FMG-TEE-32 SS16T032
40 1½ FMG-TEE-40 SS16T040
50 2 FMG-TEE-50 SS16T050
65 2½ FMG-TEE-65 SS16T065
80 3 FMG-TEE-80 SS16T080
100 4 FMG-TEE-100 SS16T100
Stainless Steel
Product Group:  GM01
Pipe, Pipe Fittings & Welding
281300 134 651 • dixonvalve.com.au
Reducing Tees - Female
Product Group:  GM01
Thread Size BSP Part Numbers
mm inch Galvanised Malleable Iron
15 x 10 ½ x ⅜ FMG-TEE-15-10
20 x 10 ¾ x ⅜ FMG-TEE-20-10
20 x 15 ¾ x ½ FMG-TEE-20-15
25 x 10 1 x ⅜ FMG-TEE-25-10
25 x 15 1 x ½ FMG-TEE-25-15
25 x 20 1 x ¾ FMG-TEE-25-20
32 x 15 1¼ x ½ FMG-TEE-32-15
32 x 20 1¼ x ¾ FMG-TEE-32-20
32 x 25 1¼ x 1 FMG-TEE-32-25
40 x 15 1½ x ½ FMG-TEE-40-15
40 x 20 1½ x¾ FMG-TEE-40-20
40 x 25 1½ x1 FMG-TEE-40-25
40 x 32 1½ x 1¼ FMG-TEE-40-32
50 x 15 2 x ½ FMG-TEE-50-15
50 x 20 2 x ¾ FMG-TEE-50-20
50 x 25 2 x 1 FMG-TEE-50-25
50 x 32 2 x 1¼ FMG-TEE-50-32
50 x 40 2 x 1½ FMG-TEE-50-40
65 x 25 2½ x 1 FMG-TEE-65-25
65 x 32 2½ x 1¼ FMG-TEE-65-32
65 x 40 2½ x 1½ FMG-TEE-65-40
80 x 40 3 x 1½ FMG-TEE-80-40
80 x 50 3 x 2 FMG-TEE-80-50
100 x 65 4 x 2½ FMG-TEE-100-65
Hex Nipples
Stainless Steel
Galvanised Malleable Iron
Product Group:  GM01 Product Group:  AW01
Thread Size BSP Part Numbers
mm inch Galvanised Malleable Iron 316 Stainless Steel
6 ⅛ - SS16HN006
8 ¼ FMG-HN-8 SS16HN008
10 ⅜ FMG-HN-10 SS16HN010
15 ½ FMG-HN-15 SS16HN015
20 ¾ FMG-HN-20 SS16HN020
25 1 FMG-HN-25 SS16HN025
32 1¼ FMG-HN-32 SS16HN032
40 1½ FMG-HN-40 SS16HN040
50 2 FMG-HN-50 SS16HN050
65 2½ FMG-HN-65 SS16HN065
80 3 FMG-HN-80 SS16HN080
100 4 FMG-HN-100 SS16HN100
Pipe, Pipe Fittings & Welding
29 ADPL221300 134 651 • dixonvalve.com.au29 1300 134 651 • dixonvalve.com.au
Product Group:  GM01
Reducing Hex Nipples
Product Group:  AW01
Thread Size BSP Part Numbers
mm inch Galvanised Malleable Iron 316 Stainless Steel
8 x 6 ¼ x ⅛ FMG-HN-8-6 SS16N00806
10 x 6 ⅜ x ⅛ FMG-HN-10-6 SS16N01006
10 x 8 ⅜ x ¼ FMG-HN-10-8 SS16N01008
15 x 6 ½ x ⅛ FMG-HN-15-6 -
15 x 8 ½ x ¼ FMG-HN-15-8 SS16N01508
15 x 10 ½ x ⅜ FMG-HN-15-10 SS16N01510
20 x 8 ¾ x ¼ FMG-HN-20-8 SS16N02008
20 x 10 ¾ x ⅜ FMG-HN-20-10 SS16N02010
20 x 15 ¾ x ½ FMG-HN-20-15 SS16N02015
25 x 15 1 x ½ FMG-HN-25-15 SS16N02515
25 x 20 1 x ¾ FMG-HN-25-20 SS16N02520
32 x 15 1 ¼ x ½ FMG-HN-32-15 -
32 x 20 1¼ x ¾ FMG-HN-32-20 SS16N03220
32 x 25 1¼ x 1 FMG-HN-32-25 SS16N03225
40 x 15 1½ x ½ FMG-HN-40-15 -
40 x 20 1½ x ¾ FMG-HN-40-20 SS16N04020
40 x 25 1½ x 1 FMG-HN-40-25 SS16N04025
40 x 32 1½ x 1¼ FMG-HN-40-32 SS16N04032
50 x 25 2 x 1 FMG-HN-50-25 SS16N05025
50 x 32 2 x 1¼ FMG-HN-50-32 SS16N05032
50 x 40 2 x 1½ FMG-HN-50-40 SS16N05040
65 x 50 2½ x 2 FMG-HN-65-50 SS16N06550
80 x 50 3 x 2 FMG-HN-80-50 SS16N08050
80 x 65 3 x 2½ FMG-HN-80-65 SS16N08065
100 x 50 4 x 2 FMG-HN-100-50 SS16N10050
100 x 65 4 x 2½ FMG-HN-100-65 -
100 x 80 4 x 3 FMG-HN-100-80 SS16N10080
Sockets
Product Group:  GM01 Product Group:  AW01
Thread Size BSP Part Numbers
mm inch Galvanised Malleable Iron 316 Stainless Steel
6 ⅛ - SS16S006
8 ¼ FMG-SOC-8 SS16S008
10 ⅜ FMG-SOC-10 SS16S010
15 ½ FMG-SOC-15 SS16S015
20 ¾ FMG-SOC-20 SS16S020
25 1 FMG-SOC-25 SS16S025
32 1¼ FMG-SOC-32 SS16S032
40 1½ FMG-SOC-40 SS16S040
50 2 FMG-SOC-50 SS16S050
65 2½ FMG-SOC-65 SS16S065
80 3 FMG-SOC-80 SS16S080
100 4 FMG-SOC-100 SS16S0100
Galvanised Malleable Iron
Galvanised Malleable Iron
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Pipe, Pipe Fittings & Welding
301300 134 651 • dixonvalve.com.au
Product Group:  GM01
Reducing Socket
Thread Size BSP Part Numbers
mm inch Galvanised Malleable Iron
10 x 6 ⅜ x ⅛ FMG-SOC-10-6
10 x 8w ⅜ x ¼ FMG-SOC-10-8
15 x 6 ½ x ⅛ FMG-SOC-15-6
15 x 8 ½ x ¼ FMG-SOC-15-8
15 x 10 ½ x ⅜ FMG-SOC-15-10
20 x 10 ¾ x ⅜ FMG-SOC-20-10
20 x 15 ¾ x ½ FMG-SOC-20-15
25 x 10 1 x ⅜ FMG-SOC-25-10
25 x 15 1 x ½ FMG-SOC-25-15
25 x 20 1 x ¾ FMG-SOC-25-20
32 x 10 1¼ x ⅜ FMG-SOC-32-10
32 x 15 1 ¼ x ½ FMG-SOC-32-15
32 x 20 1¼ x ¾ FMG-SOC-32-20
32 x 25 1¼ x 1 FMG-SOC-32-25
40 x 15 1½ x ½ FMG-SOC-40-15
40 x 20 1½ x ¾ FMG-SOC-40-20
40 x 25 1½ x 1 FMG-SOC-40-25
40 x 32 1½ x 1¼ FMG-SOC-40-32
50 x 10 2 x ⅜ FMG-SOC-50-10
50 x 15 2 x ½ FMG-SOC-50-15
50 x 20 2 x ¾ FMG-SOC-50-20
50 x 25 2 x 1 FMG-SOC-50-25
50 x 32 2 x 1¼ FMG-SOC-50-32
50 x 40 2 x 1½ FMG-SOC-50-40
65 x 25 2½ x 1 FMG-SOC-65-25
65 x 40 2½ x 1½ FMG-SOC-65-40
65 x 50 2½ x 2 FMG-SOC-65-50
80 x 50 3 x 2 FMG-SOC-80-50
80 x 65 3 x 2½ FMG-SOC-80-65
100 x 50 4 x 2 FMG-SOC-100-50
100 x 65 4 x 2 FMG-SOC-100-65
100 x 80 4 x 3 FMG-SOC-100-80
Galvanised Malleable Iron
Pipe, Pipe Fittings & Welding
31 ADPL221300 134 651 • dixonvalve.com.au31 1300 134 651 • dixonvalve.com.au
Stainless Steel
Galvanised Malleable Iron
Product Group:  GM01
Reducing Hex Bush
Product Group:  AW01
Thread Size BSP Part Numbers
mm inch Galvanised Malleable Iron 316 Stainless Steel
8 x 6 ¼ x ⅛ FMG-BUS-8-6 SS16B0806
10 x 6 ⅜ x ⅛ FMG-BUS-10-6 SS16B1006
10 x 8 ⅜ x ¼ FMG-BUS-10-8 SS16B1008
15 x 6 ½ x ⅛ FMG-BUS-15-6 SS16B1506
15 x 8 ½ x ¼ FMG-BUS-15-8 SS16B1508
15 x 10 ½ x ⅜ FMG-BUS-15-10 SS16B1510
20 x 8 ¾ x ¼ FMG-BUS-20-8 SS16B2008
20 x 10 ¾ x ⅜ FMG-BUS-20-10 SS16B2010
20 x 15 ¾ x ½ FMG-BUS-20-15 SS16B2015
25 x 8 1 x ¼ FMG-BUS-25-8 -
25 x 10 1 x ⅜ FMG-BUS-25-10 -
25 x 15 1 x ½ FMG-BUS-25-15 SS16B2515
25 x 20 1 x ¾ FMG-BUS-25-20 SS16B2520
32 x 15 1 ¼ x ½ FMG-BUS-32-15 SS16B3215
32 x 20 1¼ x ¾ FMG-BUS-32-20 SS16B3220
32 x 25 1¼ x 1 FMG-BUS-32-25 SS16B3225
40 x 15 1½ x ½ FMG-BUS-40-15 SS16B4015
40 x 20 1½ x ¾ FMG-BUS-40-20 SS16B4020
40 x 25 1½ x 1 FMG-BUS-40-25 SS16B4025
40 x 32 1½ x 1¼ FMG-BUS-40-32 SS16B4032
50 x 15 2 x ½ FMG-BUS-50-15 -
50 x 20 2 x ¾ FMG-BUS-50-20 -
50 x 25 2 x 1 FMG-BUS-50-25 SS16B5025
50 x 32 2 x 1¼ FMG-BUS-50-32 SS16B5032
50 x 40 2 x 1½ FMG-BUS-50-40 SS16B5040
65 x 15 2½ x ½ FMG-BUS-65-15 -
65 x 25 2½ x 1 FMG-BUS-65-25 -
65 x 32 2½ x 1¼ FMG-BUS-65-32 -
65 x 40 2½ x 1½ FMG-BUS-65-40 -
65 x 50 2½ x 2 FMG-BUS-65-50 SS16B6550
80 x 25 3 x 1 FMG-BUS-80-25 -
80 x 40 3 x 1½ FMG-BUS-80-40 -
80 x 50 3 x 2 FMG-BUS-80-50 SS16B8050
80 x 65 3 x 2½ FMG-BUS-80-65 SS16B8065
100 x 50 4 x 2 FMG-BUS-100-50 SS16B100050
100 x 65 4 x 2½ FMG-BUS-100-65 -
100 x 80 4 x 3 FMG-BUS-100-80 SS16B10080
150 x 80 6 x 3 FMG-BUS-150-80 -
150 x 100 6 x 4 FMG-BUS-150-100 -
Pipe, Pipe Fittings & Welding
321300 134 651 • dixonvalve.com.au
Galvanised Malleable Iron
Stainless Steel
Galvanised Malleable Iron
Hex Plugs
Product Group:  GM01
Thread Size BSP Part Numbers
mm inch Galvanised Malleable Iron 316 Stainless Steel
6 ⅛ FMG-HP-6 -
8 ¼ FMG-HP-8 SS16XP008
10 ⅜ FMG-HP-10 SS16XP010
15 ½ FMG-HP-15 SS16XP015
20 ¾ FMG-HP-20 SS16XP020
25 1 FMG-HP-25 SS16XP025
32 1¼ FMG-HP-32 SS16XP032
40 1½ FMG-HP-40 SS16XP040
50 2 FMG-HP-50 SS16XP050
65 2½ FMG-HP-65 SS16XP065
80 3 FMG-HP-80 SS16XP080
100 4 FMG-HP-100 SS16XP100
Unions - Female x Female
Product Group:  GM01 Product Group:  AW01
Thread Size BSP Part Numbers
mm inch Galvanised Malleable Iron 316 Stainless Steel
10 ⅜ FMG-UBS-10 SS16FU010
15 ½ FMG-UBS-15 SS16FU015
20 ¾ FMG-UBS-20 SS16FU020
25 1 FMG-UBS-25 SS16FU025
32 1¼ FMG-UBS-32 SS16FU032
40 1½ FMG-UBS-40 SS16FU040
50 2 FMG-UBS-50 SS16FU050
65 2½ FMG-UBS-65 SS16FU065
80 3 FMG-UBS-80 SS16FU080
100 4 FMG-UBS-100 SS16FU100
Backnuts
Product Group:  GM01
Thread Size BSP Part Numbers
mm inch Galvanised Malleable Iron
15 ½ FMG-BAC-15
25 1 FMG-BAC-25
32 1¼ FMG-BAC-32
50 2 FMG-BAC-50
65 2½ FMG-BAC-65
100 4 FMG-BAC-100
Stainless Steel
Pipe, Pipe Fittings & Welding
33 ADPL221300 134 651 • dixonvalve.com.au33 1300 134 651 • dixonvalve.com.au
Galvanised Malleable Iron
Stainless Steel
Galvanised Malleable Iron
Product Group:  GM01
Flanges - Drilled Table D
Thread Size BSP Part Numbers
mm inch Galvanised Malleable Iron
15 ½ FMG-FD-15
20 ¾ FMG-FD-20
25 1 FMG-FD-25
32 1¼ FMG-FD-32
40 1½ FMG-FD-40
50 2 FMG-FD-50
65 2½ FMG-FD-65
80 3 FMG-FD-80
100 4 FMG-FD-100
150 6 FMG-FD-150
Product Group:  GM01
Cross
Thread Size BSP Part Numbers
mm inch Galvanised Malleable Iron 316 Stainless Steel
15 ½ FMG-CRO-15 SS16CR015
20 ¾ FMG-CRO-20 -
25 1 FMG-CRO-25 -
32 1¼ FMG-CRO-32 -
40 1½ FMG-CRO-40 -
50 2 FMG-CRO-50 -
65 2½ FMG-CRO-65 -
80 3 FMG-CRO-80 -
100 4 FMG-CRO-100 -
Product Group:  GM01
Caps
Product Group:  AW01
Thread Size BSP Part Numbers
mm inch Galvanised Malleable Iron 316 Stainless Steel
8 ¼ FMG-CAP-8 -
10 ⅜ FMG-CAP-10 -
15 ½ FMG-CAP-15 -
20 ¾ FMG-CAP-20 SS16C020
25 1 FMG-CAP-25 SS16C025
32 1¼ FMG-CAP-32 SS16C032
40 1½ FMG-CAP-40 SS16C040
50 2 FMG-CAP-50 SS16C050
65 2½ FMG-CAP-65 -
80 3 FMG-CAP-80 SS16C080
100 4 FMG-CAP-100 SS16C100
Pipe, Pipe Fittings & Welding
341300 134 651 • dixonvalve.com.au
Product Group:  AW01
Reducing Male BSP Hose Tails
Male BSP Hose Tail Part Numbers
mm inch mm inch 316 Stainless Steel
15 ½ 20 ¾ SS16HTR1520
20 ¾ 15 ½ SS16HTR2015
20 ¾ 16 ⅝ SS16HTR2016
25 1 16 ⅝ SS16HTR2516
25 1 20 ¾ SS16HTR2520
40 1½ 32 1¼ SS16HTR4032
50 2 40 1½ SS16HTR5040
50 1 45 1¾ SS16HTR5045
65 2½ 50 2 SS16HTR6550
80 3 65 2½ SS16HTR8065
100 4 80 3 SS16HTR10080
Male BSP Hose Tails
Product Group:  AW01
Male BSP Hose Tail Part Numbers
mm inch mm inch 316 Stainless Steel
6 ⅛ 6 ⅛ SS16HT006
8 ¼ 8 ¼ SS16HT008
10 ⅜ 10 ⅜ SS16HT010
15 ½ 15 ½ SS16HT015
20 ¾ 20 ¾ SS16HT020
25 1 25 1 SS16HT025
32 1¼ 32 1¼ SS16HT032
40 1½ 40 1½ SS16HT040
50 2 50 2 SS16HT050
65 2½ 65 2½ SS16HT065
80 3 80 3 SS16HT080
100 4 100 4 SS16HT0100
150 6 150 6 SS16HT0150
Product Group:  AW01
Thread Size BSP Part Numbers
mm inch 316 Stainless Steel
10 ⅜ SS16TN010
15 ½ SS16TN015
20 ¾ SS16TN020
25 1 SS16TN025
32 1¼ SS16TN032
40 1½ SS16TN040
50 2 SS16TN050
65 2½ SS16TN065
80 3 SS16TN080
100 4 SS16TN0100
Toe Weld Nipples
Pipe, Pipe Fittings & Welding
1300 134 651 • dixonvalve.com.au
Q